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WE GLADLY POINT YOU IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION

Hans-Olov Blom
Managing Director

T +46 534 622 01 
M +46 70 533 41 59 

hob@tvh.com

SALES PARTS & ACCESSORIES

VD
SALES TEAM

Nicklas Svensson
External Sales Advisor
M +46 703 29 02 02
nicklas.svensson@tvh.com

Judith Hermansen
Internal Sales Advisor Industrial 

Equipment and Attachments
T +32 56 43 63 60 

judith.hermansen@tvh.com

Sami Honkonen
Internal Sales Advisor Material Handling 
Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
sami.honkonen@tvh.com

Julie Østergaard
Internal Sales Advisor Material 

Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60

julie.oestergaard@tvh.com

Carina Melin
Internal Sales Advisor 
Material Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
carina.melin@tvh.com

Joni Weckström
Internal/External Sales Advisor Material 
Handling Equipment
T +46 752 903 99
T +32 56 43 43 60
joni.weckstroem@tvh.com

Karin Van Lierde
Internal Sales Advisor Material 

Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60

karin.van.lierde@tvh.com

Cecilie Madsen
Internal Sales Advisor Material 

Handling Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60

cecilie.madsen@tvh.com

Hanne Van Waeyenberge
Internal Sales Advisor Material Handling 
Equipment
T +32 56 43 43 60
hanne.van.waeyenberge@tvh.com

Dorothy Douchy
Area Sales Manager  

T +32 56 43 44 74  
M +32 479 90 29 74 

dorothy.douchy@tvh.com

Lisanne Van Dijk
Internal Sales Advisor Industrial 

Equipment and Handling
T +32 56 43 43 60

lisanne.van.dijk@tvh.com

Picture to 
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E-COMMERCE
T +32 56 43 48 66
ecommerce@tvh.com

SALES EQUIPMENT

Rob De Vos
Area Sales Responsible
T +32 56 43 62 36
F +32 56 43 43 21
rob.de.vos@tvh.com

T +32 56 43 44 38
training@tvh.com

TVH ACADEMY


